  DSP56K Debugger      1
©1989-2016 Lauterbach GmbH
DSP56K Debugger
TRACE32 Online Help
TRACE32 Directory
TRACE32 Index
TRACE32 Documents  ...................................................................................................................... 
   ICD In-Circuit Debugger  ................................................................................................................ 

Products
Product Information
Order Information
OrderNo  Code Text
LA-7730
BDM-DSP56K
BDM Debugger for DSP56K (ICD)
supports DSP56002/4/5, DSP561xx and
DSP-part of 68356
(only for chips with 5V tolerant IO's)
includes software for Windows, Linux and MacOSX
requires Power Debug Module
debug cable with 10 pin connector
OrderNo  Code Text
LA-7735
BDM-DSP56300
BDM Debugger for DSP56300 (ICD)
supports DSP5630x
includes software for Windows, Linux and MacOSX
requires Power Debug Module
not supported by PowerDebug PRO
debug cable with 14 pin connector
OrderNo  Code Text
LA-7738
BDM-DSP56800
BDM Debugger for DSP56800 and DSP56800E (ICD)
supports DSP568xx and DSP5683xx
includes software for Windows, Linux and MacOSX
requires Power Debug Module
Not supported by PowerDebug PRO